CEm

Istituto Superiore 'lvan Piana' (https://Inx.ispiana.edu.it)

e Download .csv
e Download .xIs
e Download .xml

Numero e Determina / CIG /
data Descrizione
protocollo contratto
4414/4.1.m TONER PER ESAMI
31/05/2021 ZBC31EDCCD
RIPARAZIONE
3900/4.1.m SEGATRICE A
14/05/2021 NASTRO
Z7831BB823
4297/4.1.m saldatrice elettrica
27/05/2021 z2a31b7217
3657/4.1.m RINNOVO DOMINIO
10/05/2021 ARUBA
Z3231A64A8
3574/4.1.m PENNA NEWLINE
07/05/2021 Z9F31A067F
REGISTRO
3576/4.1.m NOMINATIVO DEI
07/05/2021 DIPLOMI
ZD831A0727
3054/4.1.m CASSETTA PORTA
19/04/2021 Cle A
ZA2316738C
3699/4.1.m PIANO BANCO
11/05/2021 Z8331675FA
SMALTIMENTO
2813/4.1.m
08/04/2021 RIFIUTI VALCART

ZE43146046

Link al
contratto o
ad ordine
di
acquisto

Data
inizio
lavori

31/05/2021

14/05/2021

13/05/2021

10/05/2021

07/05/2021

07/05/2021

20/04/2021

28/04/2021

08/04/2021

Data fine
lavori /
Consegna
fornitura

31/08/2021

14/08/2021

13/08/2021

10/07/2021

07/07/2021

07/07/2021

20/07/2021

28/06/2021

08/06/2021

Importo
€

103,80

168,00

259,00

50,00

39,00

41,00

53,40

2.850,00

342,00


https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/amministrazione_trasparente_contratti_ordini_acquisto.csv
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/amministrazione_trasparente_contratti_ordini_acquisto.xls
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/amministrazione_trasparente_contratti_ordini_acquisto.xml
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/trasparenza-attivita-negoziale/toner-esami
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/trasparenza-attivita-negoziale/riparazione-segatrice-nastro
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/trasparenza-attivita-negoziale/riparazione-segatrice-nastro
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/trasparenza-attivita-negoziale/riparazione-segatrice-nastro
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/trasparenza-attivita-negoziale/saldatrice-elettrica
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/trasparenza-attivita-negoziale/rinnovo-dominio-aruba
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/trasparenza-attivita-negoziale/rinnovo-dominio-aruba
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/trasparenza-attivita-negoziale/penna-newline
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/trasparenza-attivita-negoziale/registro-nominativo-dei-diplomi
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/trasparenza-attivita-negoziale/registro-nominativo-dei-diplomi
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/trasparenza-attivita-negoziale/registro-nominativo-dei-diplomi
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/trasparenza-attivita-negoziale/cassetta-porta-chiavi
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/trasparenza-attivita-negoziale/cassetta-porta-chiavi
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/trasparenza-attivita-negoziale/piano-banco
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/trasparenza-attivita-negoziale/smaltimento-rifiuti-valcart
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/trasparenza-attivita-negoziale/smaltimento-rifiuti-valcart

Numero e
data
protocollo

2811/4.1.m
08/04/2021

2809/4.1.m
08/04/2021

2259/4.1.m
18/03/2021

2261/4.1.m
18/03/2021

2026/4.1.m
10/03/2021

1859/4.1.m
04/03/2021

1820/4.1.m
02/03/2021

1523/4.1.m
22/02/2021

1324/4.1.m
17/02/2021

1173/4.1.m
15/02/2021

855/4.1.m
10/02/2021

« prima precedente 1 2 3

Link al
contratto o
ad ordine
di acquisto

Determina/ CIG/
Descrizione
contratto

SMALTIMENTO
RIFIUTI SPECIALI
ECOCHIMICA
7473146119

SOFTWARE
SPAGGIRI LIBRI DI
TESTO
Z593145E1B

SOSTITUZIONE
MANIGLIE BAGNI
Z10310CE34

RIPARAZIONE
NOTEBOOK
ZEB310CF62

COMPONENTI PER
LAB. AUTOMAZIONE
ZDB30C6679

MATERIALE PER
TINTEGGIATURA
ZC230DB4F0

MATERIALE DI
PULIZIA
Z5A30ADCDA

ARREDI LAB.
AUTOMAZIONE
Z6A309D28E

CORSI SICUREZZA
E PRIVACY
ZE330AC6F3

VIDEOCORSO PER
PREPOSTI
SICUREZZA
ZE930A396B

COMPONENTI PER
AUTOMAZIONE
PNEUMATICA LAB.
AUTOMAZIONE
ZD43079132

4 56789

Data
inizio
lavori

08/04/2021

08/04/2021

18/03/2021

18/03/2021

01/03/2021

03/03/2021

17/02/2021

12/02/2021

17/02/2021

15/02/2021

03/02/2021

Data fine

lavori / Importo

Consegna €

fornitura

08/06/2021 135,00
08/06/2021 300,00
18/06/2021 160,00
18/06/2021 190,00
01/06/2021 12.697,00
03/05/2021 428,10
17/05/2021 1.071,35
12/04/2021 1.990,00
17/05/2021 848,00
15/04/2021 490,00
03/04/2021 7.078,56

seguente > ultima »



https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/trasparenza-attivita-negoziale/smaltimento-rifiuti-speciali-ecochimica
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/trasparenza-attivita-negoziale/smaltimento-rifiuti-speciali-ecochimica
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/trasparenza-attivita-negoziale/smaltimento-rifiuti-speciali-ecochimica
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/trasparenza-attivita-negoziale/software-spaggiri-libri-di-testo
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/trasparenza-attivita-negoziale/software-spaggiri-libri-di-testo
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/trasparenza-attivita-negoziale/software-spaggiri-libri-di-testo
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/trasparenza-attivita-negoziale/sostituzione-maniglie-bagni-0
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/trasparenza-attivita-negoziale/sostituzione-maniglie-bagni-0
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/trasparenza-attivita-negoziale/riparazione-notebook
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/trasparenza-attivita-negoziale/riparazione-notebook
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/trasparenza-attivita-negoziale/componenti-lab-automazione
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/trasparenza-attivita-negoziale/componenti-lab-automazione
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/trasparenza-attivita-negoziale/materiale-tinteggiatura-0
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/trasparenza-attivita-negoziale/materiale-tinteggiatura-0
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/trasparenza-attivita-negoziale/materiale-di-pulizia-2
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/trasparenza-attivita-negoziale/materiale-di-pulizia-2
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/trasparenza-attivita-negoziale/arredi-lab-automazione
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/trasparenza-attivita-negoziale/arredi-lab-automazione
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/trasparenza-attivita-negoziale/corsi-sicurezza-e-privacy
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/trasparenza-attivita-negoziale/corsi-sicurezza-e-privacy
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/trasparenza-attivita-negoziale/videocorso-preposti-sicurezza
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/trasparenza-attivita-negoziale/videocorso-preposti-sicurezza
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/trasparenza-attivita-negoziale/videocorso-preposti-sicurezza
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/trasparenza-attivita-negoziale/componenti-automazione-pneumatica-lab-automazione
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/trasparenza-attivita-negoziale/componenti-automazione-pneumatica-lab-automazione
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/trasparenza-attivita-negoziale/componenti-automazione-pneumatica-lab-automazione
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/trasparenza-attivita-negoziale/componenti-automazione-pneumatica-lab-automazione
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/amministrazione_trasparente_contratti_ordini_acquisto
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/amministrazione_trasparente_contratti_ordini_acquisto?page=2
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/amministrazione_trasparente_contratti_ordini_acquisto
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/amministrazione_trasparente_contratti_ordini_acquisto?page=1
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/amministrazione_trasparente_contratti_ordini_acquisto?page=2
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/amministrazione_trasparente_contratti_ordini_acquisto?page=4
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/amministrazione_trasparente_contratti_ordini_acquisto?page=5
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/amministrazione_trasparente_contratti_ordini_acquisto?page=6
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/amministrazione_trasparente_contratti_ordini_acquisto?page=7
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/amministrazione_trasparente_contratti_ordini_acquisto?page=8
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/amministrazione_trasparente_contratti_ordini_acquisto?page=4
https://lnx.ispiana.edu.it/amministrazione_trasparente_contratti_ordini_acquisto?page=13
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